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SCHOOL, NATIONAL AND MIDDLESBROUGH LOCAL AUTHORITY STATISTICS 2017 (UNVALIDATED)
	EYFS
	GLD

	LA
	63.1%

	NATIONAL
	70.7%

	SCHOOL
	60.7%



	PHONICS
	PHONICS Y1
	PHONICS Y2

	LA
	76.1%
	56.1%

	NATIONAL
	81.2%
	61.6%

	SCHOOL
	84.3%
	31.6%



	KS1 >= EXP
	READING
	WRITING
	MATHS
	RWM

	LA
	67.7%
	61.6%
	69.5%
	56.2%

	NATIONAL
	75.5%
	68.2%
	75.1%
	63.7%

	SCHOOL
	69.7%
	61.8%
	74.2%
	53.9%



	KS1 GDS
	READING
	WRITING
	MATHS
	RWM

	LA
	18.6%
	13.1%
	15.5%
	8.2%

	NATIONAL
	25.2%
	15.6%
	20.5%
	11.0%

	SCHOOL
	29.2%
	19.1%
	28.1%
	13.5%



	KS2 >= EXP
	READING
	WRITING
	MATHS
	GPS
	RWM

	LA
	69.3%
	74.6%
	75.1%
	76.5%
	60.4%

	NATIONAL
	71.5%
	76.3%
	74.9%
	76.9%
	61.1%

	SCHOOL
	74.4%
	88.9%
	72.2%
	85.6%
	63.3%



	KS2 HIGH
	READING
	WRITING
	MATHS
	GPS
	RWM

	LA
	19.3%
	17.1%
	22.6%
	26.8%
	6.9%

	NATIONAL
	24.5%
	17.7%
	22.6%
	30.9%
	8.6%

	SCHOOL
	31.1%
	35.6%
	28.9%
	36.0%
	17.0%



	KS1-KS2 PROGRESS
	READING
	WRITING
	MATHS

	LA
	0.2
	0.5
	1.0

	SCHOOL
	1.07
	3.46
	0.40



	% 0 OR GREATER PROGRESS
	READING
	WRITING
	MATHS

	LA
	53.9%
	56.9%
	58.9%

	NATIONAL
	50.9%
	51.9%
	50.3%

	SCHOOL
	62.2%
	78.8%
	50.0%



                                                            “Green Lane – A Big School with a Big Heart”

